COMPARLSOM

A ERODYNAMIC TESTI

REF 721095
HARLEY DAVIDSON

DYNA STREET BOB FXDB

WITHOUT DARKNIGHT

WINDSHIELD

HELMET PROTECTION
(5% )

UPPER BODY PROTECTION

SEMIFAIRING

HELMET PROTECTION

(28% )

UPPER BODY PROTECTION

(0% ) (Mm% )
LOW BODY PROTECTION LOW BODY PROTECTION
(20% (95% )

LOW PRESSURE

HIGH PRESSURE

TOTAL DISSIPATED PRESSURE WITH CUSTOM ACCES SCREEN IS EQUIVALENT TO 4,65 Kg

INCREASE WIND PROTECTION

43% WITHOUT LOSING Cx

AERODYNAMIC TEST CONDITIONS

SPEED

RIDER HEIGH
TEMPERATURE
RIDER POSITION
LATERAL WIND

) o 7/
Creriser Screens. g

120 Km/h
180 cm
20°

94 mph
5.9 ft
68°F
Standard
N o



